
       
Trip Detail     Page 1

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 28 - North Activity Route      
AIDE:  START TIME: 04:45 pm DISTANCE: 23.55

DRIVER: Tilton, Jim FINISH TIME: 05:40 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 35 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 04:45 pm Meridian Middle School   
    0 ------------------------ PICK UP ------------------------

        

  
LEFT ON TEN MILE RD
LEFT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
LEFT ON W LAUREL RD

   

        
2 05:00 pm Meridian High School   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
RIGHT ON W LAUREL RD
RIGHT ON ALDRICH RD
LEFT ON PIPER RD
RIGHT NORTHWEST AVE

   

        
3 05:07 pm 6605 Northwest Ave. ( Appel Farms )   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
RIGHT W POLE RD
RIGHT ON ALDRICH
LEFT ON KING TUT RD
LEFT ON OLD GUIDE RD

   

        
4 05:13 pm 6678 Old Guide Rd (Mountain View...   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
RIGHT ON W POLE RD
NORTH ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
RIGHT ON E BARTLETT RD

   

        
5 05:18 pm E Bartlet & Bartlet Ln   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
NORTH ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
RIGHT ON W WISER LAKE RD
RIGHT ON WISER HEIGHTS RD 

   

        
6 05:22 pm Wiser Heights Rd & Axel Ct (Turn...   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        



       
Trip Detail     Page 2

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
  

LEFT ON W WISER LAKE RD
RIGHT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
LEFT ON E POLE RD

   

        
7 05:27 pm 810 E Pole Rd ( New Life Fellowship)   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
LEFT ON E POLE RD
RIGHT ON HANNEGAN RD
RIGHT ON TEN MILE RD

   

        
8 05:32 pm Meridian Middle School   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
LEFT ON TEN MILE RD
LEFT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
RIGHT ON W LAUREL RD

   

        
9 05:40 pm Return to Bus Garage   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
      
        
  


